FEATURES
PT1000
Ni120
Ni1000
PTC
PT100
NTC
K type

M
m
ORDERING CODE
TM-2 : A  B / C  - D x E - F - G - H I J
(B) Sensing element:
Pt100 – Pt100
Pt1000 – Pt1000
Ni120 –  Ni120
Ni1000 – Ni1000
K – K type thermocouple
J – J type thermocouple
NTC10000 – NTC 10kOhm
PTC1000 – PTC 1kOhm
Other – customer specified
(C) Accuracy:
A or B – for RTD
1 or 2 – for thermocouple
(D) Thermowell diameter, D mm:
4 – 4 mm
5 – 5 mm
6 – 6 mm
8 – 8 mm
10 – 10 mm
Other – customer specified
(A) Sensing element quantity:
1 – Single sensor
2 – Double sensor
(E) Thermowell length, Lb mm:
30 – 30mm
50 – 50mm
Other – customer specified
(G) Thermowell material:
304 – Stainless steel AISI 304
316L – Stainless steel AISI 316L
(H) Measurement circuit (for RTD):
2 – 2 wire
3 – 3 wire
4 – 4 wire
(I) Wire insulation type:
PVC – PVC -30…105°C
S – Silicone -50…180°C
T – Teflon -50…250°C
G – Fiberglass -50…400°C
(J) Wire length, Lw mm:
1 – 1000 mm
3 – 3000 mm
Other – customer specified
e.g. TM-2:1Pt100/B-5x50-G1/2-304-3S1 Temperature sensor TM-2 with one Pt100 class B sensor, protection tube ø5x50mm, G1/2